The time allowed for the completion of the 
work and full performance of the contract is—
on Contract No. x, one hundred and twenty-five 
(I25) consecutive working days; and on Con-
tract No. 2, sixty (6o) consecutive working days. 

The security required will be—on Contract No. 
I fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000); and on 
Contract No. 2, five thousand dollars ($5,000). 

The bidder will state one aggregate price for 
each contract described and specified, as each con-
tract is for a complete job. 

Blank forms and further information may be 
obtained at the office of Renwick, Aspinwall &